
FICHIER À FOURNIR :

TAILLE DU FICHIER :

PDF 
300 DPI
Quadri

FORMAT

T8
0

T8
2

ZONE DE SÉCURITÉ
3200x2380 mm

3280x2450 mm

3000x2280 mm

FORMAT

ZONE DE SÉCURITÉ
3180x2350 mm

800x595mmT80

795x612,5 mmT82

Fichier au 1/4
Images incorporées
Polices vectorisées

VINYLE 8M

ZAE DE PECH MERCIER 
24250 CÉNAC ET SAINT JULIEN

T. 05 40 16 12 65
production@publiman.fr

FICHE TECHNIQUE
FORMAT DOCUMENT  

QUEL TYPE DE FICHIER DEVEZ-VOUS NOUS FOURNIR ?
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